Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

08010169

Name of Company

A P Drainage Limited

& We
Sandra McAlister, 10 St Helen's Road, Swansea, SA1 4AW

Simon Thomas Barriball, 10 St Helen's Road, Swansea, SA1 4AW

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 20 January 2015

Signed E M) o 20 January 2015

-

McAlister & Co
10 St Helen's Road
Swansea I

o g

Ref A100780/SM/STB/HJ/LT 21/01/2015 #120
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE

For Official Use




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
A P Drainage Limited

on the 20 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name M(Mem amn pnc,e,

Signed Mofaco

Dated Jo Le l‘ \S |




A P Drainage Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 January 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge
2 x Ford Transit Vans 13,400 00 13,400 00
Ford Credit {5,002 14}

8,397 86 8,397 86
Pearpoint P342 Flexiprobe Controller 800 00 800 00
ING Lease (UK) Limited (712 66)

87 34 87 34

Assets subject to floating charge-
Uncharged assets*
Plant & Machinery 12,000 00 12,000 00
Motor Vehicles/ Ford Transit Panel Van 100 00 100 00
Work In Progress 10,000 00 5,000 00
Book Debts 12,378 40 6,189 20
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 31,774 40

Signature MoPnca Date Qo

WS




A P Drainage Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 January 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 31,774 40
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee - Wage Arrears/Holday Pay 1,679 42
1,679 42
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 30,094 98
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
30,094 98
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 30,094 98
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 30,094 98
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 30,084 98
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders}
Trade & Expense Creditors 20,714 16
Employees 13,698 00
Banks/Institutions 55,000 00
H M Revenue & Customs 3,114 29
92 526 45
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (62,431 47)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (62,431 47)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 400
4 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (62,435 47)

Signature MaPnace Date_ ol | 1S




45 80 SLOZ Arenuer o 20 €10Z 18A DS Sdl Zjo | ebed

D U Qdi ainjeubig
yraraclt adt 61 dN Wamo ‘uodmal ‘peoy uonelodio) P17 juamo) agapel | 0012

Dl6

$8 /69'S Ze40 ‘puabpug ‘vAuawulig ‘aieis] jeuisnpul uAusLwuAlg 19a0g 98y ‘@SNOH UOpIasDd peywi saiedg ¥ aolAleg 18lledng 0089
00 99 Y8 €01 ‘uooaug ‘seisy [euysnpu| YyoaubppAmil4 sallddng wie4 2oug Z0dD
00042 r3Z £Q1 'sAimod ‘uodaig ‘ydouuad ‘yUoN el g alIH diNg ([emod uyeo {0dD
£8 £0Z' 936 £Q7 'U023.g ‘Mpa4 A ‘|eal103|3 S43 suo )ned 00dD
96 02/ nNas Lal .w>>>0n_ .m__®>> popuiipue .uwwbw w_n_Ew._. _QwDOI auINoqsO allH |00} pue quEn__:Um 0Jse 00D
¥ LLL 3438 £Q7 'sAmod ‘ucoaug ‘peoy usuem P (S9ep Inog) siepeauds Jasiiue4 g swn 00710
GlL 6l MY LYS ‘easuemg ‘peoy susiM IS 0L 0/9 pauwi (uooeig) Angsbury m 00MD
oL ave £d1 ‘ucos.g 1eeng diys 64 auaQ sawer ooro
2 AW pajuin (%n) @sea] ONI LOID
VL 28 Zage SuH ‘aayspuiogasa ‘uoibury ‘yoougpeaH ‘Z g | spun pi1] sa1A | sauor uej 001D
Gl €S V12 247 'Aesalbuy ‘ujabueq ‘B)eis] (euisnpu) pajwi Aeg mnH €0HD
88 €1 796 £4H ‘aayspiojalaH '9Ap Uo AeH ‘19aulS Wodmap uooaig g AeH ZOHD
L2 Z28€'L ZZ| 863N 'alseomaN ‘uojuaqbuo ‘mMaIA yed uojueg ‘NHDI (LvA) swoisng pue anusaay WH LOHO
g02EL'L avs SXg '10€ gNa 'DHWH ‘00dS JAVd ‘JAVd uawabeuep 1gaQ (3AVd) swoisng pue anusasy WH 00HD
¥l 200'S awessby ypaid pio4 004D
00 869'C1 (o@sun) seskojdwiz 103D
v 649'L (Jaud) seshojdw] 0032
99 Z90'L IAMS £49 ‘HIPJED ‘069 %09 Od JBJEM USIBM NIWAD JmQ 0000
0l 96¢ 439 17 'SAMOd ‘S|l populipue| ‘jBujuen P17 Slonpoud nbepae) L0DD
0Z 2£9 Ad¢é 219 ‘SoN0|S) ISISUILNYAA ‘S|liYsayiaN ‘aue abpligawol pajuwi saiddng abeuresq Jodoon 0009
00 000°GE (ueo)) shejoseq $090
00 000°0Z 2ld yuegd sAep.ieg 0dD
16 2.8 gdZ £ ‘uodalg ‘peoy Japuexaly 0z 'ed7] usmon) ‘Aausamg ume(] S oP uoness Buifi4 mopeajy sdoysig €0g0
20¢€2 V18 29 ‘mobse|o) ‘1eang YIOA G| ‘@SNoH uielg Jepuexaly ‘juswpedaq Aousajosu| 19 z20go
18 vi9'C N3Z €Q) 'SAMOd ‘u023.g ‘S||ILUMES UOHEM P¥7 Su0S § sunjuer g L0g0
006lE H3Z £07 ‘U023Ig ‘UOREA YL ‘ABpp YOIy P11 (sioinquysiqg) siojoy uodsug 008D
3 sS2.ppY awepN Koy

sio)pal) Auedwod) - g
pajiwi abeuleig d v
00 ¥ J9)SIIVIN




45 B0 6102 Aenuer g2

L0 ELOZ 18A DS SdI

Z jo Z abeg

T o9 a\g& ainjeubig

19 0Z6'66

Buiejo L seuyuz £z

3

ssaIppy

aweN Koy

s10)ipai) Auedwo) - g
pajwi abeuleiq d v
00 ? 133SIV




